
Year 1 Sessions- 2025-2026
Choices are Sunday afternoons 3:00pm-4:30pm Mass at 5:00pm 
Or Monday evenings 5:15pm-7:30pm Meet at Church for Mass 

Date Time Attendees Location 
Sun.   Sep. 21 3:00pm - 6:00pm All Candidates with 1 Parent Gym

Mass at 5pm this will include Mass of Welcoming No Monday session

Sun.   Oct. 12 3:00pm - 6:00pm Candidates Gym OR 
Mon. Oct. 13 5:10pm - 7:30pm Candidates Gym

Sun.   Nov. 09 3:00pm - 6:00pm Candidates Gym OR
Mon. Nov. 10 5:10pm - 7:30pm Candidates Gym

Sun.   Dec. 07 3:00pm - 6:00pm Candidates Gym OR
Mon. Dec. 08 5:10pm - 7:30pm Candidates Gym

Sun. Dec. 15 →→→→→→→ Sponsor Commitment form is Due in the Parish Office 

Sun. Dec. 22 →→→→→→→ JAS & PEW Reflection Online forms are Due for First Semester 

Sun.   Jan. 04 3:00pm - 6:00pm Candidates Gym OR
Mon. Jan. 05 5:10pm - 7:20pm Candidates Gym

Sun.   Feb. 01 3:00pm - 6:00pm Candidates Gym OR
Mon. Feb. 02 5:10pm - 7:20pm Candidates Gym

Mar 8,9,10 7:00pm - 8:30pm Lenten Church Retreat Church 
3 Nights to choose from … Must attend one night for Class Credit

Sun.   Apr. 12 3:00pm - 6:00pm All Candidates & Sponsor or Parent Gym
Mass at 5pm this will include Mass -Ritual No Monday session

Fri. May. 23 →→→→→→→ JAS & PEW Reflection online forms are  Due for Second Semester 

Year 1- Day Retreat Options Gym
Saturday's Saturday, September 13th  OR
10am to 6pm Saturday, February 7th  

All Students are required to attend a Day Retreat  

All Candidates must attend 3 LifeNights to complete Sessions requirements for Year 1. 
Please see the Lifeteen Calendar and pick your dates. Only Lifenights will be accepted you  
may choose one Social LifeNights event for credit for a LightNight. 

Begin training to serve in your Mass Ministry from May 2026 to May 2027


